To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements: - | support the Black Lives Matter movement

- 18-34 . -
A B C D E F G H | J K L M
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 485 515 270 385 345 35 166 412 387 76 301 292 331
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 489 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 107 271 263 358
684 308 376 216 230 238 71 177 244 192 92 193 171 227
Top 2 Box (Net) 68% 63% 73% 77% 67% 64% 49% 64% 73% 79% 86% 71% 65% 63%
310 131 178 120 102 88 32 69 120 88 55 93 78 84
Strongly agree 31% 27% 35% 43% 29% 24% 22% 25% 36% 36% 51% 34% 30% 23%
374 177 197 96 129 150 39 108 124 103 38 100 93 143
Somewhat agree 37% 36% 39% 34% 37% 40% 27% 39% 37% 42% 35% 37% 35% 40%
316 181 135 65 116 135 75 99 91 51 15 78 92 131
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 32% 37% 27% 23% 33% 36% 51% 36% 27% 21% 14% 29% 35% 37%
192 97 95 36 73 82 56 55 50 31 13 41 59 79
Somewhat disagree 19% 20% 19% 13% 21% 22% 38% 20% 15% 13% 12% 15% 22% 22%
125 84 40 29 42 53 19 44 41 21 2 37 33 52
Strongly disagree 12% 17% 8% 10% 12% 14% 13% 16% 12% 9% 2% 14% 13% 15%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,J/K/L/M,N/O
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:



To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements: - Canada should remove all statues of historical figures who are deemed to have perpetuated racism

- 18-34 . -
A B C D E F G H | J K L M
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 485 515 270 385 345 35 166 412 387 76 301 292 331
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 489 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 107 271 263 358
391 191 200 173 127 91 60 95 133 103 87 132 86 86
Top 2 Box (Net) 39% 39% 39% 62% 37% 24% 41% 34% 40% 43% 81% 49% 33% 24%
140 77 63 83 35 22 29 37 42 32 47 51 19 22
Strongly agree 14% 16% 12% 29% 10% 6% 20% 13% 13% 13% 44% 19% 7% 6%
251 114 138 90 92 69 32 58 91 71 40 81 67 64
Somewhat agree 25% 23% 27% 32% 27% 18% 22% 21% 27% 29% 37% 30% 25% 18%
609 298 311 108 219 282 86 181 202 140 20 139 177 272
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 61% 61% 61% 38% 63% 76% 59% 66% 60% 57% 19% 51% 67% 76%
286 124 162 53 118 114 35 74 103 75 11 74 91 111
Somewhat disagree 29% 25% 32% 19% 34% 31% 24% 27% 31% 31% 10% 27% 34% 31%
323 174 149 55 100 168 51 107 99 65 10 65 87 162
Strongly disagree 32% 36% 29% 20% 29% 45% 35% 39% 30% 27% 9% 24% 33% 45%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,J/K/L/M,N/O
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,J/K/L/M,N/O



To what extent do you agree or disagree with the foIIowing statements: - | support protestors who are removing or defacing statutes of historical figures who they deem to have perpetuated racism
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Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 485 515 270 385 345 35 166 412 387 76 301 292 331 456 544
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 489 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 107 271 263 358 426 574
257 137 120 130 93 34 40 63 88 65 65 98 61 33 135 122

Top 2 Box (Net) 26% 28% 23% 46% 27% 9% 27% 23% 26% 27% 61% 36% 23% 9% 32% 21%
72 37 35 45 19 8 11 24 22 15 34 22 8 8 38 34
Strongly agree 7% 8% 7% 16% 6% 2% 7% 9% 7% 6% 32% 8% 3% 2% 9% 6%
184 100 85 85 73 27 29 39 66 50 31 75 53 25 96 88

Somewhat agree 18% 20% 17% 30% 21% 7% 20% 14% 20% 21% 29% 28% 20% 7% 23% 15%
743 352 391 151 254 339 106 213 247 178 42 173 202 325 292 452

Bottom 2 Box (Net) 74% 72% 77% 54% 73% 91% 73% 77% 74% 73% 39% 64% 77% 91% 68% 79%
255 119 136 81 93 82 36 57 89 74 30 73 74 79 124 132

Somewhat disagree 26% 24% 27% 29% 27% 22% 24% 21% 26% 30% 28% 27% 28% 22% 29% 23%
488 233 255 70 161 257 70 155 158 104 13 100 129 247 168 320

Strongly disagree 49% 48% 50% 25% 47% 69% 48% 56% 47% 43% 12% 37% 49% 69% 39% 56%

100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,J/K/L/M,N/O
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,J/K/L/M,N/O



